
SAT Prep Workshop Schedule and Syllabus 
 

Welcome to the SAT Prep Workshop. The workshop will last for three weeks 

beginning March 5th and finishing before Spring Break on March 20th.  Below you 

will find the schedule and outline of the subjects covered by date and by teacher. 

 

Day Date Subject Teacher 

    

Wednesday March 5 Orientation/Writing & 

Language  

Julien/Math TBD 

Thursday March 6 Orientation/Writing & 

Language 

Julien/Math TBD 

    

Monday March 10 Writing & Language 

Reading-Part 2 

Julien 

Tuesday  March 11 Writing & Language 

Reading-Part 2 

Julien 

Wednesday March 12 Math- Part 1 Klusek 

Thursday March 13 Math- Part 1 Klusek 

Monday March 17 Math- Part 2 Klusek 

Tuesday March 18 Math- Part 2 Klusek 

Wednesday March 19 Writing & Language-Usage 

& Mechanics 

Julien 

Thursday March 20 Writing & Language-Usage 

& Mechanics 

Julien 

March 24-28 SPRING BREAK  

 

Attendance 

You must be present and participate for each class (two per week).  Daily attendance 

will be taken at the conclusion of each session. Sessions will begin promptly at 2:30 

and last until about 3:30-45. 

 

*This is a voluntary activity.  You must want to attend and work hard.* 

 

**Wednesday, March 5th = All Juniors Last Names A-L** 

**Thursday, March 6th = All Juniors Last Names M-Z** 

 
***Follow the last name guidelines, if you need to change days see Mr. Julien or Mrs. Klusek*** 


